
     
  Blessed Sacrament 5K Run/Walk 
  The Crossings 
  October 23, 2016 
 
 
  Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
 
  Overall 
 
   Pl  Comp#  Name                 Sex/Age   City/State                      Time  
========================================================================================= 
    1  3665  Connor, Brendon            M23  Hudson, NY                      18:16 
    2  3092  Richard, Gaven             M43  Albany, NY                      19:49 
    3  3093  Richard, Graham            M13  Albany, NY                      21:12 
    4  2479  Hilt, Patrick              M13  Albany, NY                      21:14 
    5  3675  Altobello, Joseph          M38  Green Island, NY                21:18 
    6  2459  Alonzo, Justin             M30  Albany, NY                      21:39 
    7  2478  Hilt, Moira                W20  Albany, NY                      21:44 
    8  3663  Cherniak, Daniele          W54  Cohoes, NY                      22:00 
    9  3676  Knowlton, Bruce            M58  Pittsfield, MA                  22:04 
   10  3667  Farrell, Josh              M41  Albany, NY                      22:24 
   11  2481  Holmes, Alexis             W13  Albany, NY                      22:46 
   12  2467  Browne, Clare              W20  Delmar, NY                      22:48 
   13  2471  DeSorbo, John              M30  Albany, NY                      23:04 
   14  3680  Camacho, George            M36  Loudonville, NY                 23:12 
   15  3664  Connor, Jack               M57  Hudson, NY                      23:28 
   16  3677  Pappalau, Ryan             M18  Berne, NY                       24:46 
   17  3681  Hollner, Joe               M25  Colonie, NY                     25:09 
   18  3654  Tumidajewicz, Chester      M60  Amsterdam, NY                   25:13 
   19  3662  Nelson, Andrew             M16  Albany, NY                      25:30 
   20  3661  Wright, Alec               M17  Wynantskill, NY                 25:42 
   21  2475  Fredette, Michael          M60  Glenmont, NY                    25:44 
   22  2485  McDonald, Shelly           W53  Albany, NY                      25:52 
   23  2473  Eckhardt, Rick             M50  Albany, NY                      26:10 
   24  2496  O'Brien, Sean              M50  Loudonville, NY                 27:05 
   25  3674  Lynch, Michael             M62  Loudonville, NY                 28:05 
   26  3094  Rickes, Greg               M66  Latham, NY                      28:41 
   27  3657  Ward, Clara                W50  Clifton Park, NY                29:29 
   28  3655  Tymann, Carol              W60  Delmar, NY                      30:24 
   29  3679  Pritchard, Erin            W55  Saratoga Springs, NY            30:25 
   30  3700  Tallman, Nicholas          M51  Albany, NY                      30:32 
   31  3666  Connor, Anne               W56  Hudson, NY                      31:09 
   32  2469  Colwell, Caroline          W30  Loudonville, NY                 32:07 
   34  2474  Endies, Kara               W40  Delmar, NY                      32:22 
   35  2500  Polmater, Sue              W50  Schuylerville, NY               33:28 
   36  3670  Holden, Chloe              W14  Mechanicville, NY               34:23 
   37  2493  Mineau, Ellen              W30  Albany, NY                      34:41 
   38  3096  Rzeszuto, Megan            W20  Albany, NY                      35:14 
   39  3656  Vavasour, John             M60  Albany, NY                      37:44 
   40  2484  Mahan, Barb                W50  Delmar, NY                      38:22 
   41  2491  McTernan, Thomas           M61  Scotia, NY                      39:18 
   42  2490  McTernan, Carol            W62  Scotia, NY                      39:21 
   43  3658  Weir, Barbara              W50  Selkirk, NY                     41:23 
   44  2495  Nigro, Frank               M70  Rensselaer, NY                  41:39       
   45  3099  Spear, Nancy               W69  Loudonville, NY                 41:43       
   46  2497  Orner, Ken                 M86  Albany, NY                      43:41 
   47  2465  Bermingham, Robert         M30  Albany, NY                      46:14 
   48  3097  Savoy, Barbara             W55  Albany, NY                      46:29       
   49  2470  Crouch, Dawn               W60  Albany, NY                      49:21 
   50  3098  Savoy, Ed                  M57  Albany, NY                      49:22       
   51  3671  Brock, Courtney            W22  Mechanicville, NY               50:04       
   52  2483  Kelly, Nancy               W60  Albany, NY                      53:18 



  
   53  2482  Kelly, James               M60  Albany, NY                      53:20       
   54  2462  Bassel, Jeffrey            M61  Albany, NY                      55:27 
   55  2489  McTague, Joanne            W64  Albany, NY                      57:31 
   56  3673  Hasselbarth, Julle         W59  Troy, NY                        57:31 
   57  2468  Cleary, Janet              W50  Albany, NY                      58:33 
   58  3678  Tallman, Mary              W53  Albany, NY                      58:38  
   59  2499  Polec, Laura               W50  Albany, NY                      58:52 
   60  3669  Tierney, Joe               M77  Albany, NY                    1:00:28 
   61  3668  Ryan, Jim                  M57  Albany, NY                    1:00:32 
 
 
 
  Age Groups 
 
======================================================================= 
    Name                 Sex/Age City/State               Time 
======================================================================= 
 
Overall Results Women 5000 Run 
  1 Hilt, Moira              W20 Albany, NY               21:44 
 
Overall Results Men 5000 Run 
  1 Connor, Brendon          M23 Hudson, NY               18:16 
 
 
Women 
 
13-19 Results  
  1 Holmes, Alexis           W13 Albany, NY               22:46 
  2 Smith, Kacey             W14 Mechanicville, NY        32:11 
  3 Holden, Chloe            W14 Mechanicville, NY        34:23 
 
20-29 Results  
  1 Browne, Clare            W20 Delmar, NY               22:48 
  2 Rzeszuto, Megan          W20 Albany, NY               35:14 
  3 Brock, Courtney          W22 Mechanicville, NY        50:04     
 
30-39 Results  
  1 Colwell, Caroline        W30 Loudonville, NY          32:07 
  2 Mineau, Ellen            W30 Albany, NY               34:41 
 
40-49 Results  
  1 Endies, Kara             W40 Delmar, NY               32:22 
 
50-59 Results  
  1 Cherniak, Daniele        W54 Cohoes, NY               22:00 
  2 McDonald, Shelly         W53 Albany, NY               25:52 
  3 Ward, Clara              W50 Clifton Park, NY         29:29 
  4 Pritchard, Erin          W55 Saratoga Springs, NY     30:25 
  5 Connor, Anne             W56 Hudson, NY               31:09 
  6 Polmater, Sue            W50 Schuylerville, NY        33:28 
  7 Mahan, Barb              W50 Delmar, NY               38:22 
  8 Weir, Barbara            W50 Selkirk, NY              41:23 
  9 Savoy, Barbara           W55 Albany, NY               46:29     
 10 Hasselbarth, Julle       W59 Troy, NY                 57:31 
 11 Cleary, Janet            W50 Albany, NY               58:33 
 12 Tallman, Mary            W53 Albany, NY               58:38 
 13 Polec, Laura             W50 Albany, NY               58:52 
 
60-69 Results  
  1 Tymann, Carol            W60 Delmar, NY               30:24 
  2 McTernan, Carol          W62 Scotia, NY               39:21 
  3 Spear, Nancy             W69 Loudonville, NY          41:43     
  4 Crouch, Dawn             W60 Albany, NY               49:21 



  
  5 Kelly, Nancy             W60 Albany, NY               53:18 
  6 McTague, Joanne          W64 Albany, NY               57:31 
 
 
Men 
 
13-19 Results  
  1 Richard, Graham          M13 Albany, NY               21:12 
  2 Hilt, Patrick            M13 Albany, NY               21:14 
  3 Pappalau, Ryan           M18 Berne, NY                24:46 
  4 Nelson, Andrew           M16 Albany, NY               25:30 
  5 Wright, Alec             M17 Wynantskill, NY          25:42 
 
20-29 Results  
  1 Hollner, Joe             M25 Colonie, NY              25:09 
 
30-39 Results  
  1 Altobello, Joseph        M38 Green Island, NY         21:18 
  2 Alonzo, Justin           M30 Albany, NY               21:39 
  3 DeSorbo, John            M30 Albany, NY               23:04 
  4 Camacho, George          M36 Loudonville, NY          23:12 
  5 Bermingham, Robert       M30 Albany, NY               46:14 
 
40-49 Results  
 1 Richard, Gaven           M43 Albany, NY               19:49 
  2 Farrell, Josh            M41 Albany, NY               22:24 
 
50-59 Results  
  1 Knowlton, Bruce          M58 Pittsfield, MA           22:04 
  2 Connor, Jack             M57 Hudson, NY               23:28 
  3 Eckhardt, Rick           M50 Albany, NY               26:10 
  4 O'Brien, Sean            M50 Loudonville, NY          27:05 
  5 Tallman, Nicholas        M51 Albany, NY               30:32 
  6 Savoy, Ed                M57 Albany, NY               49:22     
  7 Ryan, Jim                M57 Albany, NY             1:00:32 
 
60-69 Results  
  1 Tumidajewicz, Chester    M60 Amsterdam, NY            25:13 
  2 Fredette, Michael        M60 Glenmont, NY             25:44 
  3 Lynch, Michael           M62 Loudonville, NY          28:05 
  4 Rickes, Greg             M66 Latham, NY               28:41 
  5 Vavasour, John           M60 Albany, NY               37:44 
  6 McTernan, Thomas         M61 Scotia, NY               39:18 
  7 Kelly, James             M60 Albany, NY               53:20     
  8 Bassel, Jeffrey          M61 Albany, NY               55:27 
 
70-79 Results  
  1 Nigro, Frank             M70 Rensselaer, NY           41:39     
  2 Tierney, Joe             M77 Albany, NY             1:00:28 
 
80-99 Results  
  1 Orner, Ken               M86 Albany, NY               43:41 
 
 


